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be Postponements and Cancella-

hae pnseebary ail Forecast4 I rm Piano Stylist: ili hLion) Smith .
9.15 Through the Years with ColePorter: 1987-8 .
9.30 Yours Sincerely (BBC)
10. 0 Tenor Time: Kenneth McKellar10.12 A George Gershwin Suite10.39 Devotional Service
11. 0 The Canterbury Jockey Club’sGrand National Meeting at Riccarton.Commentaries throughout
Radio Revue
1.15 p.m. Rugby Commentary from Lan-caster Park .

1.23 Canterbury Weather Forecast3. 0 Rugby League Commentary: BritishIsles v. New Zealand (2nd Test), at
Auckland
be . Children’s Session: Scouting Scrap-00
J Readings from the Bible
5.50 Listeners’ Requests7.30 Radio Roadhouse

(For details see 1YA)
8. 0 Savoy Nights (For details see 2YA)8.45 Alan Levett (saxophone) and the
Jack Roberts Trio (NZBS)
9.30 The Goon Show (BBC)10. O Sports Review10.16 Ralph Flanagan and his Orchestra10.45 Joanne Grauer (piano)

SCee
41. 0 p.m. Light Musical Programme215 Intermezzo (27)
2.30 Gipsy Airs
3. 0 Classical Hour: Saint-Saensoe Poem: The Youth of Her-cules
Havanaise, Op. 83 for Violin and Or-
chestra
Softly Awakes My Heart (from. Sam-
son and Delilah)
Concerto No. 5 in F, Op. 103 (Egyp-
tian) for Piano and Orchestra

4.30 Victor Silvester’s Ballroom Orches-tra (BBC)
5. 0 Concert Hour
7. 0 Spanish MusicVictoria de los Angeles (soprano) with
Renata Tarrago (guitar)
Janos Starker( cello) with Leon
Pommers (piano)
7.31 Poetry (Alistair Campbell) (NZBS)
. Brahms
Wilhelm Backhaus (piano) with Orches-
tra
Concerto No. 2 in B flat, Op. 85
The Beecham Choral Society with the
Royal Philharmonie Orchestra
Song of Destiny, Op. 54
The Philharmonia Orchestra
Symphony No. 3 in F, OD.

90
9.36 Echoes of Hochstetter,7a talk by
O. E. Middleton of Auckland (NZBS)
10. 0 Song Settings of Shakespeare, by
Morley, Arne, Haydn and Bishop
Jennifer Vyvyan (soprang), Margaret,
Ritchie (soprano), Peter Pears (tenor),
The Royal Choral Society
10.15 Scenes from Shakespeare’s Romeo
and Juliet, with John Gielgud, Pamela
Brown and Philippa Gill; musical inter-
ludes by Farrant, Brade, Ferrabosco and
Adson
41. 0 Close down

SX¢ 1160 JIMARU,,, m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Saturday’s Choice (Requests)
9. 0 Man About Town
9.15 Holloway Monologues
9.45 Instrumental Combos10. 0 Those Were the Days
10.16 Not for Publication
10.30 Country Mailbag
10.45 Danny Kaye’s Film Successes
41. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)
41. & Variety’s the Keynote
11.45 Paging the Platters :

42.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0 Radio Matinée
2.30 Screen Stars Sing
2.45 Carmen Cavallaro at the Keyboard3.0 Rugby: South Canterbury v. North
Otago (from Fraser Park)4 Concert on Microgroove
6. 0 New Zealand Artists
5.156 With a Latin Beat
6.30, A Little Seritimental
5-2 Readings from the Bible6. For Our Younger Listeners: Junior
Journal
6. 0 Melody Mixture
6.30 Dick Contino (accordion).
6.45 Birthday Greetings to Eddie Fisher
7. 0 Round the Bandstand

7.16 Sports Page
7.30 Rodgers Wrote These
7.45 Heralding Tonight’s Dancing8. 1 Come Into the Parlour (BBC)
8.30 This Week’s Platter Chatter
8.45 For the Saturday Stay-at-Homes9.4 The White Rabbit
9.30 String Song (BBC)10. O In Party Mood
10.30 Close down

OYE 2GREYMOUTH,
7.58 am. West Coast Weather Forecast
9. 4 You Ask, We Play2.0 p.m. Sports Summary
Saturday Matinee
3. 0 League Test: British Isles v. N.Z.
(Commentary from Auckland)

5. 0 Sports Summary
5.15 Cnildren’s Session: The Secret of
Shadow Valley; Requests45 Readings from the Bible
6.15 Late Sporting Information
7.30 Radio Roadhouse (NZBS)

(For details see 1YA)
8. 0 Savoy Nights (For details see 2YA)
8.45 Alan Levett (saxophone) and theJack Roberts Trio (NZBS)
9.15 Lookout
9.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
10. 0 The Hotcha Trio
40.16 Short Story: Autumn Sowing, by
Kay Andrews .(NZBS)
10.30 Close down

4YA 780 ke. 384 m.
9. 7am. The Marimba Serenaders
9.15 Film Review
9.30 Doris Day (vocal) and NorrieParamor’s Orchestra :

9.50 Herbert Seiter plays Waltzes10.20 Devotional Service
410.40 Eddie Barclay’s Orchestra
411. 0 Cancellation Service
41. & Paris Star Time
11.30 Scapegoats of History
12. 0 Cancellation Announcements
Lunch Music
1.145 p.m. Association Football Comment~
ar
3. Soccer Commentary; Australia v.
South Island, at Dunedin
4.30 Variety
5.15 Children’s Session: Jungle Doctor
Hunts Big Game; What's Going On in
the
be tec5.45 Readings from the Bible
50 Light and Bright
.30 Radio Roadhouse
(For details see 1YA)

. 0 Savoy Nights (For details see 2YA)
45 Alan Levett (saxophone) and theJack Roberts Trio
Lookout

30 The Goon Show (BBC)0 Sports Summary
5 World of Jazz (VOA)
5 Lou Levy Trio

ANC +00 PUNEDIN,,
4.15 p.m. Lunch Music2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Band Music
3.30 Classical Hour
Overture: Russlan and Ludmilla Glinka
Francesca da Rimini Tchaikovski
Piano Concerto No. 3 in D

Rachmaninoff
4.30 Excerpts from Grand Opera5. 0 concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Solomon (piano)
Sonata No. 35 in C Haydn

7.17 Dennis Brain (horn) with Orches-
tra :

Concerto No. 4 in E flat, K.495
ozart

7.34 Paolo. Silveri (baritone) withOrchestra
The Storm Has Passed (The Pearl
Fishers) Bizet

7.41 Royal Opera House Orchestra,
Covent Garden
Les Patineurs Meyerbeer-Lambert

8. 0 Modern Approaches to aie tak-i1: Modern Conception of Sin, a tal
by Ir A. C. Moore, of Otago (NZBS)
8.20 The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Banoo

NO

_ ag

aie Fair Delius
8.37 ona Ross (mezzo-soprano) andDavid Galbraith (piano)
King David Howells
1 Have Twelve Oxen Ireland
The Estuary Head
Silver ‘

Five Eyes Gibbs(NZBS),

8.54 Tlona Kabos and Louis Kentner(piano)Duets for Children Walton
9.6 Strings of the New SymphonyOrchestra
A Simple Symphony Britten

9.22 BrahmsThe Roger Wagner Chorale
Liebeslieder Waltzes, Op. 52The Little Orchestra Society
Serenade No. 1 in D, Op. 11

10.25 George Rylands reads lines from
An Essay on Man, by Alexander Pope
10.30 Kurt Redel (flute) and IrmgardLechner (harpsichord) ;

Sonata in D c. P. E. Bach
10.39 Quintetto Boccherini
Quintet in C minor, Op. 29. No. 14

Boccherini
11. 0 Close down

htele
9. 4 a.m. For details until 10.20 see 4YA
10. 0 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-
tra With Gwen Catley (soprano)10.20 Devotional Service
10.46 Trumpet Serenade
11. 0 From the Pen of Victor Herbert
11.30 Topical Tunes
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee3. 0 Rugby Commentary: Otago wv.Southland (From Rugby Park)
6.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; The Quiz
6.45 Readings from the Bible5.50 Dinner Music .
7.30 Radio Roadhouse

(For details see 1YA)
8. 0 Savoy Nights (For details see 2YA)
8.45 Alan Levett (saxophone) and theJack Roberts Trio
9.15 Lookout
9.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
10. 0 For details until 11.0 see 4YA
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Free'This Big, Bright, Oh-so-practical
KITCHEN CONTAINER
with your favourite food beverage

Bigwidemouth
easyon-offlid
gaydesignTake

yourpick brightcolours
Iband2ib
sizes labelssupplied

6Not 'justanothercanister" butthegayest;prettiest
polkadottinsthatevercaught youreyeandbrightened
upyourkitchen. Usethesepermanent; unbreakable
containers for sugar, four,biscuits,cakesand IOI
otherthingsaboutthekitchen:

Same delicious 'OVALTINE'If you haven't tried it, you"ve a treat in
store: A pure concentrate of nature'$
richest foods, fortified with additional
essentialelements: Theofficialbeverageof
theOlympicGames loved by children
and enjoyed by adults all over theworld

OVALTINE
The world'$ mostwidely used foodbeverage
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